Position

Council Member
Mayor

Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster

Lancaster

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$19,332
$19,332
$18,996
$18,738
$18,660

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,422

$1,879
$27,061
$28,574
$22,128



