Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Council Member		Lancaster	City Council	\$19,332	\$25,422
Mayor		Lancaster	City Council	\$19,332	\$1,879
Council Member		Lancaster	City Council	\$18,996	\$27,061
Council Member		Lancaster	City Council	\$18,738	\$28,574
Council Member		Lancaster	City Council	\$18,660	\$22,128